CXR SERIES
CX COMMERCIAL LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 08/03/22
3302A_CX-Relays_SPEC_R01

Lighting (CXR3LEM)
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
CXR –
Model Relay Type TAA
CXR CX lighting control panel relay
2N 1-Pole, Elect. Held N.O. 20A@120VAC-Tungsten; 16A @ 277VAC-Elect. Ballast; 20A @277VAC-Mag. Ballast;
14K SCCR @277VAC
3L 1-Pole Latching 20A @120VAC-Tungsten; 16A @120/277VAC-Elect. Ballast; 30A @120/277VAC-Mag. Ballast;
20A @347VAC-Elect. Ballast; 18K SCCR @347VAC
3LEM 1-Pole, Latching 20A @120VAC-Tungsten; 16A @120/277VAC-Elect. Ballast; 30A @120/277VAC-Mag. Ballast;
20A @347VAC-Elect. Ballast; 20A @347VAC-Mag. Ballast; 5K SCCR @347VAC
TN 2-Pole, Elect. Held N.O. 20A @208/240/480VAC Mag. Ballast; 14K SCCR @480VAC
TC 2-Pole, Elect. Held N.C. 20A @208/240/480VAC Mag. Ballast; 14K SCCR @480VAC
Example: CXR2N-T
CATALOG #
Blank Standard Product
T TAA
CXR SERIES
CX COMMERCIAL LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 08/03/22
3302A_CX-Relays_SPEC_R01
Lighting Controls
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Wiring Diagrams
Relay Specifications
Characteristics Load Ratings
SCCR rating
Type Poles VAC Tungsten Flour. Ballast* HID Ballast Motor Rating
CXR2N - Elect Held, N.O. 1
120 20A N/A N/A 3/4 HP
14K Amps
227 N/A 16A 20A 3/4 HP
CXR3L - Latching 1
120 20A 16A 30A 1 HP
18K Amps277 N/A 16A 30A N/A
347 N/A 20A N/A N/A
CXR3LEM - Latching* 1
120 20A 16A 30A 1 HP
5K Amps277 N/A 16A 30A 3/4 HP
347 20A 20A 20A N/A
CXRTN - Elect Held, N.O. 2 208/240/480 N/A N/A 20A 2 HP
14K Amps
CXRTC - Elect Held, N.C. 2 208/240/480 N/A N/A 20A 2 HP
* Includes mechanical override lever, suitable for use on emergency lighting circuits